

produse de curatenie

I.D.: 91102504

Data
publicarii 18.12.23

Coduri CPV 39831240-0

Pretul
estimativ: 7.729,75 RON - 7.729,75 RON

Descriere: HARTIE COPIATOR A4 ;80 GR/MP;500 COLI/TOP top 10 21.85 218.49 2 PIX LINC ELANTRA buc 20 2.52 50.42 3 PIX GEL UM 170 ROSU buc 3 2.10 6.30 4 PIX PENSAN MY TECH 0.7MM ROSU buc 3 0.84 2.52 5 FLUID CORECTOR UHU 20ML buc 3 5.88 17.65 6 GALEATA 15L CU STORCATOR SI ROTI buc 2 16.81 33.61 7 MOP BUMBAC 250 GR buc 2 5.04 10.08 8 COADA LEMN FILETAT buc 2 2.94 5.88 9 SAPUN LICHID AVIAS 500ML buc 20 5.04 100.84 10 FINO BURETI BUCATARIE 5/SET Set 6 5.04 30.25 11 CIF CREMA 500ML buc 10 10.08 100.84 12 CLOR ACE 2L buc 20 11.76 235.29 13 BICLOSOL 300 PASTILE/CUTIE Cut 5 54.62 273.11 14 CHANTE CLAIR DEGRESANT UNIVERSAL CU BICARBONAT buc 15 12.61 189.08 15 CLIN PISTOL 500 ML buc 10 10.08 100.84 16 DETARTRANT NUFAR CLASIC 800 ML buc 5 8.40 42.02 17 SANO SPARK LAMAIE 1L PUMP buc 25 13.45 336.13 18 DOMESTOS 750ML buc 20 10.92 218.49 19 SODA CAUSTICA 1KG buc 2 8.40 16.81 20 FOLIE ALUMINIU 30M buc 2 22.69 45.38 21 FINO HARTIE COPT 8M buc 2 7.56 15.13 22 MR. MUSCULO GEL 1L buc 3 21.01 63.03 23 SANO ODORIZANT WC GREEN FOREST buc 30 8.40 252.10 24 PROSOP ROLA DADA 150 M buc 6 21.01 126.05 25 SACI MENAJ 60L 15BUC/ROLA buc 25 5.46 136.55 26 SANYTOL PULVERIZATOR 500ML buc 5 15.13 75.63 27 SANO FLOOR FRESH HOME BLUE 2L buc 25 25.21 630.25 28 SAPUN LICHID 5L MARA buc 2 10.92 21.85 29 TRIUMF DEGRESANT FORTE UNIVERSAL 500ML buc 5 12.61 63.03 30 CIF INOX 435ML buc 2 21.01 42.02 31 DERO DETERGENT PUDRA AUTOMAT 15 KG buc 1 168.07 168.07 32 BISON SILICON UNIVERSAL ALB 280 ML buc 1 23.53 23.53 33 CAPAC WC COPII buc